

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 105630135

Data publicarii	13.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.133,51 RON - 1.133,51 RON

Descriere: 1 7035017 FOLIE POLIETILENA COLOR 50M2/P 15,6X3,2M 5,00 PAC 37,73 188,66 19 35,84 2
7003761 MEMBRANA VAS HIDROFOR 50L ME050A (MEM006 2,00 BUC 93,28 186,55 19 35,45
3 3036705 FURTUN EVACUARE M. SPALAT 200 A40302 1,00 BUC 12,89 12,89 19 2,45 4
6048391 MANER PENTRU BROASCA ANTIFOC 2,00 BUC 61,26 122,52 19 23,28 5 2005972
CARTUS FA 10 CA SX 10MCR TESATURA+CARBON 1,00 BUC 30,03 30,03 19 5,71 6 6042473
ZAVOR SCURT 2,00 BUC 12,52 25,04 19 4,76 7 6063620 CILINDRU SERIE ECO 35X45MM 3
CHEI 2,00 BUC 38,57 77,14 19 14,66 8 6063619 CILINDRU SERIE ECO 30X40MM 3 CHEI 1,00
BUC 36,05 36,05 19 6,85 9 2001773 CARTUS RL 10 SX 50MCR POLIESTER LAVABIL 1,00 BUC
27,23 27,23 19 5,17 10 6063618 CILINDRU SERIE ECO 35X35MM 3 CHEI 1,00 BUC 33,53
33,53 19 6,37 11 6065073 CIL YALE 500 35/35 5PINI 3C FREZ NICHEL 1,00 BUC 38,24 38,24
19 7,27 12 2033724 SUPAPA SIGURANTA DN20 PN3 1260512 2,00 BUC 26,94 53,88 19
10,24 13 6039289 MANER FIX 40CM ARTADOOR 5,00 BUC 33,61 168,07 19 31,93 14 2013435
TERMOSTAT MECANIC HONEYWELL 2,00 BUC 57,99 115,97 19 22,03 include taxa verde 0,18
lei/BUC 15 3032115 KOMFORT SIFON MASINA SPALAT CR CPS1 1,00 BUC 11,76 11,76 19 2,23
16 6015343 COLIER MET. DIN 3017 25X40 3801000904000 3,00 BUC 1,98 5,95 19 1,13
